Global East Asia Technology Co.,Ltd
Zhengzhou Leheng Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd
Service-first,Integrity-based,Quality-Oriented
Principle :  Innovation,Pragmatic,Efficient,Win-Win!
Office BLDG
Office Team
PartnerOur

Finishing
Production
d
Products
Correct the     Failed
Product
Storage
Packing And Stock Leave Factory
PN Frequency
(MHZ)
Gain
(dbi)
Connector Dimension
(mm)
GL1200-168 1000-1200 2 SMA male Ø40.5*168mm
GL1400-168 1200-1400 2 SMA male Ø40.5*168mm
GL1600-168  1400-1600 2 SMA male Ø40.5*168mm
Drone Antenna
PN Frequency
(MHZ)
Gain
(dbi)
Connector Dimension
(mm)
GL5800-165 5500-5800 4.5-6 SMA male 165mm
GL5800-160 5500-5800 4.5-6 SMA male 160mm
GL5800-165 5500-5800 4.5-6 SMA male 165mm
Drone Antenna
PN Frequency
(MHZ)
Gain
(dbi)
Connector Dimension
(mm)
GL433B3 420-440 3±1 N male Ø25/32*600mm
GL900B9 840-930 3±1 N male Ø25/32*600mm
GL1560B6 1560-1620 6±1 N male Ø25/32*600mm
GL2400B8 2400-2500 8±1 N male Ø25/32*600mm
GL5700B10 5700-5900 10±1 N male Ø25/32*600mm
Anti-jamming Antenna
Baton-shaped omni antenna
PN Frequency
(MHZ)
Gain
(dbi)
Connector Dimension
(mm)
GL433M3 420-440 3±1 N male Ø25/32*600mm
GL900M3 840-930 3±1 N male Ø25/32*600mm
GL1180M6 1180-1280 6±1 N male Ø25/32*600mm
GL2400M8 2400-2500 8±1 N male Ø25/32*600mm
GL5150M10 5150-5350 10±1 N male Ø25/32*600mm
Anti-jamming Antenna
Microphone-shaped omni antenna
copper tube oscillator
PN Frequency
(MHZ)
Gain
(dbi)
Connector Dimension
(mm)
GL433F3 420-440 3±1 N male Ø20/25/32*600mm
GL900F3 840-930 3±1 N male Ø20/25/32*600mm
GL1180F6 1180-1280 6±1 N male Ø20/25/32*600mm
GL1430F6 1430-1450 6±1 N male Ø20/25/32*600mm
GL1560F6 1560-1620 6±1 N male Ø20/25/32*600mm
Anti-jamming Antenna
Funnel-shaped omni antenna
              PN Frequency
(MHZ)
Gain
(dbi)
Connector Dimension
(mm)
GL2400F8 2400-2500 8±1 N male Ø20/25/32*600mm
GL5150F10 5150-5350 10±1 N male Ø20/25/32*600mm
GL5700F10 5700-5900 10±1 N male Ø20/25/32*600mm
Anti-jamming Antenna
Funnel-shaped omni antenna
copper tube oscillator
        PN Frequency
(MHZ)
Gain
(dbi)
Connector Dimension
(mm)
GL433S5 420-440 5±1 N male Ø25/32*900mm
GL900S6 840-930 6±1 N male Ø25/32*900mm
GL1430S6 1430-1450 6±1 N male Ø25/32*900mm
GL2400S6 2400-2500 8±1 N male Ø25/32*900mm
GL5700S10 5700-5900 10±1 N male Ø25/32*900mm
Anti-jamming Antenna
Spring-shaped omni antenna

GL8035P10 750-803/2620-2690
/3300-3600
10±1/ 10±1/
10±1
3*N-female 750*160*80mm
Anti-jamming panel Antenna
 PN Frequency
(MHZ)
Gain
(dbi)
Connector Dimension
(mm)
GL8512P10 850-920/1200-1280 10±1/ 10±1 2*N-female 750*160*80mm
GL2459P14 2400-2500/5150-5900 14±1/ 14±1 3*N-female 750*160*80mm
GL1559P17 1560-1620/2400-2500
/5150-5900
14±/ 17±1 3*N-female 1200*280*80mm
Large-angle V-bracket